
 

Period Minutes

1 7:45 AM – 9:15 AM 1:30
Passing 9:15 AM – 9:21 AM 0:06

3 9:21 AM – 10:51 AM 1:30
Passing 10:51 AM – 10:57 AM 0:06

4A Lunch 10:51 AM – 11:23 AM 0:32
Passing 11:23 AM – 11:29 AM 0:06
4A Class 11:29 AM – 12:25 PM 0:56

4B Class 10:57 AM – 11:23 AM 0:26
4B Lunch 11:23 AM – 11:53 AM 0:30

Passing 11:53 AM – 11:59 AM 0:06
4B Class 11:59 AM – 12:25 PM 0:26

4C Class 10:57 AM – 11:53 AM 0:56
4C Lunch 11:53 AM – 12:25 PM 0:32

Passing 12:25 PM – 12:31 PM 0:06
6 12:31 PM – 2:01 PM 1:30

Passing 2:01 PM – 2:07 PM 0:06
7 2:07 PM – 3:05 PM 0:58

Tuesday May 29, 2018
Test ALL 1, 3 & 6    (Announcements 7th)

  Time

Final Exam Schedule


